
CUT OFF FOR ROUND 2 CEE-2024

BRANCH AND CASTE / CATEGORY WISE DISTRIBUTION

INSTITUTE NAME ASSAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE

BRANCH
BRANCH

CODE
SEAT TYPE TYPE UR FF RDP NCC SPORTS CGE

OBC /
MOBC

TGLC EXTGLC KOCH
TAI

AHOM
CHUTIYA MORAN MATAK SC STP STH PH EWS

CIVIL ENGINEERING CE

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

562
178

-- -- -- -- -- 1124
140

-- -- -- 1151
138

1330
130

-- -- 1355
129

1396
127

-- -- 733
165

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

1266
133

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ME

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

534
181

-- -- -- -- -- 1026
145

-- -- 1058
143

1168
137

1523
124

-- -- -- 1283
132

3530
79

-- 614
174

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

1343
130

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING CSE

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

96
258

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 579
176

727
165

-- -- -- 502
185

-- -- 140
240

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

INDUSTRIAL & PRODUCTION
ENGINEERING

IPE

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

1076
142

-- -- -- -- -- 1341
130

-- -- 1630
120

-- -- -- -- 1474
125

-- -- -- --

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

1719
117

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING IE

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

817
158

-- -- -- -- -- 1219
135

-- -- -- 1253
133

-- -- -- 1417
126

1883
112

-- -- --

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

1677
118

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING EE

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

545
180

-- -- -- -- -- 932
151

-- -- -- 1032
144

-- -- -- 1300
131

1279
132

-- -- 620
173

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

1270
133

-- -- -- -- -- 1287
132

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1533
123

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING CHE

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

763
163

2055
107

-- -- -- -- 1214
135

-- -- -- 1228
135

-- -- -- 1385
128

1472
125

-- -- 969
149

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

1418
126

-- -- -- -- -- 1485
125

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

ELCTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING

E&TE

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

267
213

-- -- -- -- -- 631
172

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- 911
152

952
150

3510
80

-- 510
184

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

930
151

-- -- -- -- -- 1370
128

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --



BRANCH AND CASTE / CATEGORY WISE DISTRIBUTION

INSTITUTE NAME BARAK VALLEY ENGINEERING COLLEGE

BRANCH
BRANCH

CODE
SEAT TYPE TYPE UR FF RDP NCC SPORTS CGE

OBC /
MOBC

TGLC EXTGLC KOCH
TAI

AHOM
CHUTIYA MORAN MATAK SC STP STH PH EWS

ELCTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING

E&TE

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

2588
95

-- -- -- -- -- 3352
82

-- -- 3550
79

-- 4278
69

-- 4472
67

2943
88

4185
70

-- -- 3061
86

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

3137
85

-- -- -- -- -- 3385
82

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

CIVIL ENGINEERING CE

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

2992
87

-- -- -- -- -- 3534
79

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- 3536
79

4056
72

-- -- 3471
80

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

3067
86

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING CSE

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

1676
118

-- -- -- -- -- 2428
98

-- -- -- -- 4098
71

-- 3605
78

-- 3243
84

-- -- 2228
102

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

1747
116

-- -- -- -- -- 2480
97

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ME

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

3192
84

-- -- -- -- -- 3625
78

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- 3671
77

4164
70

-- -- 3449
80

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

3452
80

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 3538
79

BRANCH AND CASTE / CATEGORY WISE DISTRIBUTION

INSTITUTE NAME BINESWAR BRAHMA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

BRANCH BRANCH CODE SEAT TYPE TYPE UR FF RDP NCC SPORTS CGE OBC / MOBC TGLC EXTGLC KOCH TAI AHOM CHUTIYA MORAN MATAK SC STP STH PH EWS

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING CHE
EXCLUDING 5% RANK

MARKS
2750

92
-- -- -- -- -- 3032

87
-- -- -- -- 3985

73
-- 3528

79
3152

85
3636

78
-- -- 3217

84

5% RESERVATION RANK
MARKS

2976
87

-- -- -- -- -- 3321
83

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 3221
84

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING EE
EXCLUDING 5% RANK

MARKS
2261
102

3349
82

-- -- -- -- 2695
93

-- -- 2755
91

-- -- -- -- 2414
98

3759
76

6975
35

-- 2647
94

5% RESERVATION RANK
MARKS

2564
95

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 3595
78

-- -- -- --

CIVIL ENGINEERING CE
EXCLUDING 5% RANK

MARKS
2046
107

-- 2824
90

-- -- -- 2569
95

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- 2545
96

2513
96

6210
46

-- 2060
107

5% RESERVATION RANK
MARKS

-- -- -- -- -- -- 3031
87

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 3348
82

-- -- --

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ME
EXCLUDING 5% RANK

MARKS
2537

96
-- -- -- -- -- 3176

85
-- -- 3201

84
3226

84
-- -- -- 2795

91
3748

76
-- -- 2827

90

5% RESERVATION RANK
MARKS

2610
95

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --



BRANCH AND CASTE / CATEGORY WISE DISTRIBUTION

INSTITUTE NAME DHEMAJI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

BRANCH
BRANCH

CODE
SEAT TYPE TYPE UR FF RDP NCC SPORTS CGE

OBC /
MOBC

TGLC EXTGLC KOCH
TAI

AHOM
CHUTIYA MORAN MATAK SC STP STH PH EWS

CIVIL ENGINEERING CE

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

2920
89

-- -- -- -- -- 3346
82

-- -- -- -- -- -- 3787
75

3760
76

4096
71

7083
34

-- 3351
82

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

2989
87

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ME

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

3261
83

-- 4761
63

-- -- -- 3499
80

-- -- -- 3580
79

-- -- -- 3848
75

4208
70

-- -- 3477
80

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

3516
80

-- -- -- -- -- 3692
77

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- 4498
66

-- -- -- --

COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING

CSE

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

2131
105

-- -- -- -- -- 2689
93

-- -- 3008
87

2828
90

-- -- -- 3241
84

3673
77

-- -- 2385
99

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

-- -- -- -- -- -- 3122
85

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 4560
65

-- -- 2835
90

BRANCH AND CASTE / CATEGORY WISE DISTRIBUTION

INSTITUTE NAME GOLAGHAT ENGINEERING COLLEGE

BRANCH BRANCH CODE SEAT TYPE TYPE UR FF RDP NCC SPORTS CGE OBC / MOBC TGLC EXTGLC KOCH TAI AHOM CHUTIYA MORAN MATAK SC STP STH PH EWS

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING CHE
EXCLUDING 5% RANK

MARKS
2849

90
-- 3252

84
-- -- -- 3134

85
-- -- 3200

84
-- -- -- 3339

82
3640

78
3981

73
-- -- 3313

83

5% RESERVATION RANK
MARKS

3012
87

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 4760
63

-- -- 3808
75

CIVIL ENGINEERING CE
EXCLUDING 5% RANK

MARKS
2240
102

-- -- -- -- -- 2915
89

-- -- -- -- -- -- 3476
80

3035
87

3895
74

4958
61

-- 2298
101

5% RESERVATION RANK
MARKS

2276
101

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ME
EXCLUDING 5% RANK

MARKS
2707

92
-- -- -- -- -- 3127

85
-- -- 3144

85
-- 3190

84
-- -- 2925

88
3469

80
-- -- 2845

90

5% RESERVATION RANK
MARKS

2932
88

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 4246
70

-- -- -- --



BRANCH AND CASTE / CATEGORY WISE DISTRIBUTION

INSTITUTE NAME JORHAT ENGINEERING COLLEGE

BRANCH
BRANCH

CODE
SEAT TYPE TYPE UR FF RDP NCC SPORTS CGE

OBC /
MOBC

TGLC EXTGLC KOCH
TAI

AHOM
CHUTIYA MORAN MATAK SC STP STH PH EWS

CIVIL ENGINEERING CE

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

935
151

-- -- -- -- -- 1213
135

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1486
125

1731
117

2748
92

-- --

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

1327
130

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 2705
93

-- -- 1841
113

COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING

CSE

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

323
204

-- -- -- -- 626
173

519
183

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- 981
149

1048
143

3570
79

-- 454
189

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

982
148

-- -- -- -- -- 1210
135

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1398
127

-- -- --

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING EE

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

730
165

-- -- -- -- -- 1183
136

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1452
126

1693
118

-- -- 983
148

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

-- -- -- -- -- -- 1375
128

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ME

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

968
149

-- -- -- -- -- 1397
127

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1492
125

1824
114

5927
50

-- 1084
142

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

1435
126

-- -- -- -- -- 1535
123

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING IE

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

1112
140

-- -- -- -- -- 1422
126

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1575
122

2000
108

-- -- 1167
137

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

1862
112

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 2942
88



BRANCH AND CASTE / CATEGORY WISE DISTRIBUTION

INSTITUTE NAME JORHAT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

BRANCH
BRANCH

CODE
SEAT TYPE TYPE UR FF RDP NCC SPORTS CGE

OBC /
MOBC

TGLC EXTGLC KOCH
TAI

AHOM
CHUTIYA MORAN MATAK SC STP STH PH EWS

CIVIL ENGINEERING CE

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

1379
128

-- -- -- -- -- 1713
117

-- -- -- -- 1932
110

-- -- 1690
118

2579
95

4210
70

-- 1561
122

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

1662
119

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

ELCTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING

E&TE

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

1209
135

-- -- -- -- -- 1891
111

-- -- -- -- 1920
111

-- -- 1828
114

2686
93

4416
67

-- 1275
132

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

1921
111

-- -- -- -- -- 2323
100

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 2392
99

POWER ELECTRONICS & INSTRUMENTATION
ENGINEERING

PE&IE

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

1802
115

-- -- -- -- -- 2194
103

-- -- 2237
102

-- -- -- -- -- 3344
82

-- -- 1999
108

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

2895
89

-- -- -- -- -- 3115
85

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- 4862
62

-- -- -- --

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING ME

EXCLUDING 5% RANK
MARKS

1538
123

-- -- -- -- -- 1908
111

-- -- 2028
108

-- -- -- -- 1978
109

2571
95

-- -- 1725
117

5%
RESERVATION

RANK
MARKS

1827
114

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 3786
75

-- -- --


